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352
503
442
308
793
839
59
534
399

BIB
363
716
244
465
268
677
380
413
366
303
188
246
460
821
682
224
266
568
738
773
809
762
228
427
424
740

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

RESULTS - DAY 1 (17 MAY 2014)

HIGH JUMP - SENIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
ATIENZA, NARCISA
BERMUDO, JOEANN
CATAHAN, CHARRIE
PALLERMO, CHAIRY
BAJUYO, CHARITO
LIM, SHEENA GRACE
BATOY, REGINE
VILLACERAN, ELLAH MEA
VIBAL ELLEN GRACE

TEAM
BAGUIO
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
PLDT
UsT
UNATTACHED
HUA LIONG T&F TEAM
RTU
BHTHFF
NCF-TIGERS NAGA CITY

DISCUS THROW - JUNIOR MEN (FINAL)

NAME
CONTIC, REGAN
CAONG, CARLO
CUYUGAN, AVERY
RAFANAN, KENETH PAUL
ANDAWA, RON MOLS
GUEVARA, ELJAH
ESCOPA, FRANCIS JOHN
DOMINGO, JON-JON
UBOAN, XANDR NEIL
SANTIAGO, GARY
SICAD, ANGEL MARK
HALUBER, CRIS PAULO
FLOREX, TYRONNE EXEQUIEL
DIALOGO, ARVIN JR
QUETULIO, FEL VINCENT
SANTIAGO, ARIEL JR
CAMPOREDONDO, ARIES
SIPAT, RENZ
ASERDANO, ANTHONY
CASTRO, MARK ANTHONY
THURMAN, SAMUEL DAVID
DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN
BRANIA, MARK BRIAN
MORI, MARK ANTHONY
GAVIOLA, BERNARD
CASTILLON, MAYNARD

TEAM
BAGUIO
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DASMARINAS CITY

JRU

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
BACOLOD

CAGAYAN RISING SUNS
BAGUIO

usT

CEBU CITY

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DASMARINAS CITY
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
LRMS - ONE CAINTA

JRU

LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM A
EARIST

CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.

ADMU

TEAM PASIG
LPU CAVITE
MAASIN CITY
MAASIN CITY
EARIST

DOB

14-Feb-90

DoB

16-Jul-96
20-Feb-96
11-Oct-97

30-Apr-98

09-Apr-95
16-Oct-95
31-Aug-95
30-May-98
24-Jan-99

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
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RESULT
1.70
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.30
1.30

RESULT
41.25
40.35
39.19
37.36
36.38
36.27
34.11
33.69
33.49
33.15
32.61
32.41
32.07
30.27
30.14
30.12
29.57
29.23
24.65
23.81
23.71
23.13
22.87
22.65
19.74
17.06
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BIB
93
322
258
86
723
342
91
136
274
72
428
638
639
102
46
797
559
798
431
237
170
780
74
595
338
407
560
20
593
15
840
164
53
785
695
748
522
435
434
615
785
786

BIB
510
600
544
56
440
710
439
640
69
599
534
711
12
398
395
745
13

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

100 METER - SENIOR MEN (HEATS)

NAME
CRAY, ERIC
EDWARD, EDDIE JR
NOVAL, DANIEL
TORRES, NOLI
LOPENA, ANFERNEE
DE CASTRO, JALEN
VALDENARRO, ALVIN
TANHUECO, JASPER
PADAL, PETER POL
PLANA, ALLAN PAUL
APUES, ABDUL RAHMAN
CABATO, JOSEPH OSWALD
TAHIL, GAINZLY
EBCAS, JERWEN
JUMAMIL, JOHN MICHAEL
WEIGI, LU
ANTONIO, HARLEY
JIHXING, LIM
MALUNDO, RAY STEPHEN
ESTRELLA, LOWEMAR
ESPINOSA, JASPER
DELA CRUZ, PAULINO
LIBRANDO, JONATHAN
FLOREX, ALJOHN

TEAM
DLSU
MONTANA KINABALU SABAH
CEBU CITY
DLSU
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
BAGUIO
DLSU
TMS/DLSU
JRU
RTU
PLDT A
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
FEU
LPU TEAM
CLUB ZOOM
TACLOBAN
CLUB ZOOM
PLDT A
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN
CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
RTU
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS

FIGUEROA, RAYMUND ANDRE UNATTACHED

ROBOSA, DENNIS
BERON, REY NINO
PARRENAS, AQUILINO
ANTIGO, DOMINGO
DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE
JAVARRO, ANJIE
LOREMAS, DEHRIC
MANUEL, RICHARD
LONGAZA, MARTY

NCF TIGERS - NAGA CITY
TACLOBAN

ADAMSON UNIV.

UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
ADAMSON UNIV.

HUA LIONG T&F TEAM

COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN
LPU TEAM

UNATTACHED

CAMAGAY, JOSE MARIA CARL UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

OCANA, EDMAR
GAYTIA, JOSHUA
ANGELES, JANVER
BENEDICTO, VINCENT
SEJAS, MARLON
LONGAZA, MARTY
TUPRIO, RENE

SILLIMAN UNIV.
BHTHFF

PLDT B

PLDT B

PUP
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

100 METER - SENIOR WOMEN (HEATS)

NAME
GRIFFEY, PRINCESS JOY
LOPEZ, KARISSA
LOQUINTO, HANELYN
ANGORING, MAE
BARGOLA, RUFFA
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
DIZON, MARIE AVIGAIL
CAVAN, AIRRA NIKKA
QUIERRE, ARA MAE
GORDORA, VERGIE
VILLACERAN, ELLAH MEA
MUNCHUA, MA. VERONICA
PELAGIO, JOCELYN
OLE, MAYBEL
ASTILLERO, ANDREA
RATERTA, LUCILLE JEAN
GALABAY, NESHLYN

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
MERALCO TEAM
RTU
PLDT
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
PLDT
ZAMBOANGA CITY
RTU
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
BHTHFF
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
ISABELA UNIV.
NCF-TIGERS NAGA CITY
NCF-TIGERS NAGA CITY
SILLIMAN UNIV.
ISABELA UNIV.

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

09-Mar-93
21-Dec-87
21-Dec-96
18-Dec-89
27-Feb-90
03-Oct-92
09-Jun-94

DOB

15-Mar-91

12-Dec-95

19-Mar-96

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
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RESULT
10.5
10.7
10.9
10.9
11.0
111
111
11.2
11.2
11.2
113
113
11.4
114
11.5
115
11.6
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.9
11.9
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
121
121
121
12.2
12.2
123
124
12.6
131
14.0
14.8

RESULT
11.6
12.8
12.9
131
131
13.2
133
13.5
13.6
13.6
13.7
13.9
14.0
14.0
14.2
14.8
15.6

47
.69
.81
.81
91
.04
.07
12
13
.15
21
.29
.34
.39
47
.48
.54
.61
.62
.63
.68
.75
.78
.79
.83
.86
.00
.93
.94
.97
.98
.01
.05
.09
.18
.20
.26
.33
.58
.07
.96
.75

.54
.80
.87
.03
.08
.15
.25
.48
.53
.58
.61
.84
.06
.92
12
.78
.52

wv
-00.00
-00.30
+00.50
-00.00
-00.30
+00.50
-00.30
+01.00
+01.00
+00.70
+01.00
-00.60
-00.00
-00.30
+01.00
+00.50
-00.60
-00.00
+00.70
-00.30
-00.00
-00.00
-00.30
+01.00
-00.60
+00.70
+01.00
-00.00
+00.50
+00.50
+00.50
-00.30
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
+00.70
-00.00
+00.70
-00.60
-00.30
+00.50
+00.50

wv
-00.10
-00.20
-00.10
-00.20
-00.10
+00.00
-00.20
+00.00
-00.10
+00.00
-00.10
-00.10
+00.00
-00.10
+00.00
-00.20
+00.00
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BIB
234
383
302
382
674
720
108
684
564
654
565
830
842
301
841
390
831
605
190
746
39
644
715
647
548
800
649
636
583
582
29
422
229
761
799
36
744
606
232
813
817
764
177
549
388
739
810

BIB
385
511
706
362
310
153
509
65
62
355

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

100 METER - JUNIOR MEN (HEATS)

NAME
UDTOHAN, JOMAR
MANA-AY, MICAEL
NOR, ROMNICK
LIRAZAN, CHRISTOPHER
DE LEON, PAUL JOHN
PACULBA, JOHN KENNETH
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
SANGALANG, MELVIN ARIEL
DADIVAS, ALFREDO JR
NODOS, JOHN KENNETH
GAMMAG, ROY
GIMOTO, REYNALDO
VERA CRUZ, GABRIEL
NIELES, JAY PATRICK
BAUTISTA, JOSEPH
MATQY, MARK VINCENT
JARDINEL, PAUL WINSON
HIPOLITO, JAMESON
TALICUG, JRICT RAY
RICARDO, RYAN CAREY
BERMUDO, JOJO
ENCINAS, MICHAEL
BARROGA. JERVO DENIEL
LARANO, JOPHET LEO
ESTACION, JANN KENNETH
CUELLAR, ADRIAN
TORIBIO, RAYMUND
SANTILLAN, RAYMOND
TOMAS, JOSHUA PHILIP
MERCADO, RICHARD
ASUNCION, ANTHONY
GLUDO, ARIEL
CATAPANG, JAY-VEE
DACER, GABRIEL
ARAGON, JOSHUA MIKAEL
PEREZ, JASON
ROSAL, ROFERSON
QUILLOSA, JOVEL
TOLDO, JAY FERSON
NARANJO, RYAN CHESTER
BONILLA, MARK
SANTILLAN, JOHN LENSON

TEAM
SAN SEBSTIAN
BACOLOD
UsT
BACOLOD
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
FEU
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM A
GENSAN
LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM A
PPC
ADMU
usT
ADMU
LAPU-LAPU CITY
PPC
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
CEBU CITY
SILLIMAN UNIV.
LPU TEAM
PUP A
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
ZAMBOANGA CITY
TACLOBAN ATHLETICS TEAM
COLEGIO DE SEBASTIAN PAMPANGA
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PUP B
LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM B
LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM B
ADAMSON UNIV.
MAASIN CITY
LPU CAVITE
TEAM PASIG
COLEGIO DE SEBASTIAN PAMPANGA
LPU TEAM
EARIST
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
LPU CAVITE
UNIV. OF THE ASSUMPTION PAMPANGA
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
TEAM PASIG

BALDERAMA, JOSHUA MELCH COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

JOMUAD, JUNE
ELESEO, JOHN LOUIE
ASPIRAS, RYSON
SORIA, JERICHO

TACLOBAN ATHLETICS TEAM

LAPU-LAPU CITY

EARIST

UNIV. OF THE ASSUMPTION PAMPANGA

JAVELIN THROW - SENIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
VILLARITO, ROSIE
PALABRICA, EVALYN
ARLE, JENELYN
VINEGAS, JANEL
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH
SUNGA, SARA
FERRERA, KENNETH GRACE
MESA, AMALIA
CAMBONGA, JOHN ROSE
LANDISAN, GEMMA
DANZEL, CHRIEZEL

TEAM
BACOLOD
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
BAGUIO
usT
SAINT PEDRO POVEDA
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
RTU
RTU
BAGUIO
ISABELA UNIV.

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

26-Aug-97
27-Feb-97
28-Feb-97
09-Jul-95
20-Jun-95
07-Jul-97
21-Mar-99
17-Dec-98
21-Oct-95
29-Oct-96
01-Jan-96
25-May-97
29-May-98
14-Oct-97
02-Mar-98
06-Jun-95
20-Jun-95

20-Feb-98

21-May-99
03-Jul-97
23-Jun-97

CAT SEX

JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
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RESULT
10.9
10.9
111
111
11.2
114
11.4
114
11.4
114
11.4
114
11.5
115
11.5
115
11.6
11.6
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.8
11.8
11.9
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
121
121
121
121
121
12.2
12.2
12.4
124
12.4
125
12.5
12.8
12.9
12.9
13.0
13.0
13.0

RESULT
48.55
39.66
38.11
36.16
35.07
31.00
29.03
28.69
27.87
27.18

.83
.85
.03
.05
.20
33
.33
.34
37
.38
.39
.40
43
44
.45
.48
.53
.56
.61
.65
.66
.69
71
72
.90
.93
.96
.96
.99
.01
.02
.06
.08
.09
A1
.15
31
31
.32
47
.49
.75
.88
.90
.00
.93
.97

wv
-00.80
+00.70
+00.50
+00.50
+00.10
+00.70
-00.70
+00.50
+00.90
-00.70
-00.70
+00.90
+00.50
+00.10
+00.90
+00.90
+00.50
+00.10
+00.70
+00.50
+00.90
+00.50
+00.50
-00.80
+00.50
-00.80
+00.50
-00.70
-00.70
+00.90
+00.70
+00.70
+00.50
+00.50
-00.70
-00.80
+00.70
+00.50
+00.90
-00.70
+00.90
+00.10
+00.70
+00.10
-00.70
+00.50
-00.80
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BIB
357
97
331
307
59
765
766
535
395
386
530

BIB
571
285
573
289
209
834
372
845
642
471
753
669
758
126
835
202
516
826
196
778
24
659
25
776
555
149
148

BIB
93
322
86
258
723
91
342
136

BIB
481
487
704
694
17
312
82

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

LONG JUMP - SENIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
SANTOS, KATHERINE
FELYN DOLLOSO
NURUL, JANNAH
LOTERTE, MICHELLE
BATOY, REGINE
ALVIAR, JACKIELYN

TEAM
BAGUIO
DLSU - DASMARINAS CAVITE
SWIFT ATHLETES ASSOCIATION
usT
RTU
CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.

VENTURINA, PRECIOUS NOWI CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.

VILLAREAL, JONALYN
ASTILLERO, ANDREA
PADERANAL, KRISTINE
DEL CARMEN, ALELIE ROSE

BHTHFF
NCF-TIGERS NAGA CITY
ISABELA UNIV.
BHTHFF

100 METER DASH - JUNIOR WOMEN (HEATS)

NAME
LEAH JOAN CREER
ELOIZA M. LUZON
KAREN JANARIO
GLAIZA SALCEDO
MA. CRISABETH DEMILLO
DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY
MELVA CAWID
AZUSADA, ASHLEY ***
BABLYN D. GARCIA
JUDY ANN RENDORA
MA. LORENZA ESGUERRA
CELINA MAE Y. REVALDE
JEREMIAH MALONZO
MAUREEN SCHRIJVERS
HERNANDEZ, SHAIRA
LYNETTE URZUA
ELOISA AGUINALDO
SABANES, PHOBE JOY
TRICIA MAE LAPASARAN
BERNADETTE VILLANUEVA
HENNESY FABIAN
JANA PAULA N. DATU
JENNY ROSE MALUNES
LALAINE ABUYAN
PATRICE ANDREA BARREDO
ZEN MAPE
SABRINA SANDOVAL

TEAM
LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A
UsT
LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A
UsT
LRMS - ONE CAINTA
HUA LIONG T&F TEAM
BAGUIO
ZAMBOANGA CITY
ZAMBOANGA CITY
DASMARINAS CITY
TEAM PASIG
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
TEAM PASIG
DLSU
HUA LIONG T&F TEAM
CEBU CITY
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
PPC
CEBU CITY
CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
ADAMSON UNIV.
CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
TACLOBAN TEAM
SAINT PEDRO POVEDA
SAINT PEDRO POVEDA

100 METER DASH - SENIORS MEN (FINAL)

NAME
CRAY, ERIC
EDWARD, EDDIE JR
TORRES, NOLI
NOVAL, DANIEL
LOPENA, ANFERNEE
VALDENARRO, ALVIN
DE CASTRO, JALEN
TANHUECO, JASPER

TEAM
DLSU
MONTANA KINABALU SABAH
DLSU
CEBU CITY
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
DLSU
BAGUIO
TMS/DLSU

HAMMER THROW - SENIORS MEN (FINAL)

NAME
FERRERA, ARNIEL
PERATER, JERRO
RODRIGUEZ, GEOFF

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

CAMAGAY, FELIX ALEJANDRO UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

OTEYZA, CHRISTOPHER
BERCASIO, JENNARD
GALLEON PAUL NINO

ADAMSON UNIV.
usT
RTU

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

29-Jun-94
24-Jun-95

DOB
24-Jun-97

07-Apr-99
01-Mar-01

01-May-96

09-Oct-96

10-Jun-96
08-Apr-98

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

CAT SEX

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
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RESULT
5.87
5.39
5.13
4.97
4.83
4.75
4.42
4.34
4.19
4.17
3.91

RESULT
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.8
12.9
12.9
13.0
131
133
133
133
134
135
135
13.6
13.6
13.7
13.7
13.8
141
141
143
14.4
14.5
14.7
15.2
15.9

RESULT
10.67
10.91
11.01
11.15
11.15
11.18
11.36
13.14

RESULT
57.34
39.59
36.31
35.72
28.22
25.57

.53
.62
.78
.79
.85
.85

.03
.23
.23
.29

.46
48
.57
.60
.64
.68
.75
.01
.03
.28

.49
.69
13
.83

wv
-0.30
+1.20
+0.10
-0.30
-0.30
-0.20
+0.40
+0.20
-0.10
+0.40
+0.60

wv
-01.40
+00.80
-01.70
-01.70
-01.30
-01.70
+00.80
-01.40
-01.30
-01.40
+00.80
-01.30
-01.70
-01.70
-01.40
-01.40
-01.70
-01.30
-01.30
-01.30
-01.30
-01.70
-01.40
-01.40
+00.80
-01.70
+00.80

wv
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
-00.20
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BIB
517
150
126
201
213
421
779
672
156
375
578
631
671
214
193
828
751

BIB
510
544
710
600
439
640
440
56

BIB
302
382
108
674
720
234
684
383

BIB
571
573
289
372
285
845
209
834

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

HIGH JUMP - JUNIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
ANGELICA JANDA
JOSEFA LIGMAYO
MAUREEN SCHRIJVERS
SHANTEL TANUCAN
JELLY DIANNE PARAGILE
CHRISTEL PASCUAL

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
SAINT PEDRO POVEDA
DLSU
CEBU CITY
LRMS - ONE CAINTA
CAGAYAN RISING SUNS

PRINCESS JOUAHRA PABELLAI CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.

AUDREY YORAC
LYKA VILLANUEVA
LEAH TALTALA
BEVERLY ESTRERA
IVY SANDIANG-ABAY

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNA
BAGUIO

LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.B

PUP B

MARGARITA BEATRICE B. VILL UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

ERMIE RESCO

JHUVAN JEHN BACULOT
AMADO, ALLYSA NICOLE
ERICKA CARAG

LRMS - ONE CAINTA
CEBU CITY

PPC

TEAM PASIG

100 METER DASH - SENIORS WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME
GRIFFEY, PRINCESS JOY
LOQUINTO, HANELYN
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
LOPEZ, KARISSA
DIZON, MARIE AVIGAIL
CAVAN, AIRRA NIKKA
BARGOLA, RUFFA
ANGORING, MAE

TEAM
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
MERALCO TEAM
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
PLDT
ZAMBOANGA CITY
PLDT
RTU

DoB

25-Jan-48
11-Sep-96
23-Mar-99
12-Jan-00

DOB
15-Mar-91
12-Dec-95

CAT SEX

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

F

B e B o T B e o e s e e M s o e M 2 M B 2

F

b B W M o B B B 1 |

RESULT
1.66
1.63
1.60
1.55
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25

RESULT
12.02
12.97
13.42
13.53
13.71
13.73
13.90
17.28

100 METER DASH - TUNIOR MEN (FINAL) - CORRECTED AS OF 18 MAY. 9:00AM

NAME
NOR, ROMNICK
LIRAZAN, CHRISTOPHER
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
DE LEON, PAUL JOHN
PACULBA, JOHN KENNETH
UDTOHAN, JOMAR
SANGALANG, MELVIN ARIEL
MANA-AY, MICAEL

100 METER DASH - JU
NAME

LEAH JOAN CREER

KAREN JANARIO

GLAIZA SALCEDO

MELVA CAWID

ELOIZA M. LUZON

AZUSADA, ASHLEY ***

MA. CRISABETH DEMILLO

DIESTO, MARY ANTHONY

TEAM
usT
BACOLOD
FEU
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
SAN SEBSTIAN
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
BACOLOD

NIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

TEAM

LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A

LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A

usT

BAGUIO

usT

ZAMBOANGA CITY

LRMS - ONE CAINTA

HUA LIONG T&F TEAM

DOB

26-Aug-97

DOB
24-Jun-97
07-Apr-99
01-Mar-01

CAT SEX

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

CAT SEX

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

TR

F

b B B B o B = M o B 1 |

RESULT
11.27
11.35
11.55
11.57
11.76
11.81
11.91
11.26

RESULT
12.70
12.77
12.78
12.95
12.99
13.00
13.00
13.13

**EQUAL RECORD

wv
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90
-00.90

wv
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00
-01.00

wv
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
-00.70
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861
486
341
492
449
275
347
491
314
316
276
135
163
235
71
257
703
593
406
47
81

53
784
611
785

BIB
385
310
512
706
66
61

361

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

400 METER RUN - SENIOR MEN (HEATS)
NAME TEAM

BAGSIT, ARCHAND CAGAYAN RISING SUNS

NIERRAS, JULIUS FELICISIMO . PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A

CAIDO, JOAN BAGUIO

BIGYAN, RYAN PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE B

BANO, JUNREY TEAM TITUS/PASAY

LOBOS, PEARNEL JRU

OPENDO, JONFREY BAGUIO

DEL PRADO, ISIDRO JR PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A

GAN, JUNE EARL usT

MEDALLA, RUDY UsT

TOLEDO, RAMIL JRU

EJERCITO, JERICHO TMS/DLSU

INTERTAS, AARON COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN
CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
GARIN, SALVADOR JR RTU

NACES, JASON CEBU CITY

UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
NCF TIGERS - NAGA CITY

RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
ANTIGO, DOMINGO
LOPEZ, REYNANTE

MERCADO, ROMMEL LPU TEAM
RAMOS, RICHMOND RTU

JUAN, JEFFREY ISABELA UNIV.
ACOSTA, DOMINIC ISABELA UNIV.
MANUEL, RICHARD LPU TEAM
MACAVINTA, JOSHUA UNATTACHED
OBLIGACION, RYAN PUP

LONGAZA, MARTY UNATTACHED

SHOT PUT - SENIOR WOMEN (FINAL)

NAME TEAM
VILLARITO, ROSIE BACOLOD
SOMBILLA, RIZA FAITH usT
TAN, LEI ANN PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
ARLE, JENELYN UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
ESCOBIDO, LISA MARIE RTU
JOSOL, REZIL RTU
DANZEL, CHRIEZEL ISABELA UNIV.
UDAUNDO, JHANZEL BAGUIO

DoB

16-Jun-84
24-Apr-94
18-Oct-92
09-Jul-95
26-Nov-94
10-Mar-93
09-Jun-94

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

IR I YA I I I G-I

RESULT
47.56
48.31
48.59
48.80
48.95
50.34
50.35
50.71
50.85
51.08
51.23
51.66
51.73
52.12
53.20
53.28
54.03
54.25
54.34
55.80
56.01
56.47
57.31
58.36

1:00.57

1:02.77

1:07.50

RESULT
11.30
11.23
11.11

9.49
8.92
8.33
7.68
7.02
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BIB
92
451
104
333
271
272
480
500
313
73
239

748
609
608
334
725
46
16
700
49

860
561
856
798
797
160
785

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

LONG JUMP - SENIOR MEN (FINAL)

NAME
DAGMIL, HENRY
FUENTES, JULIAN REEM
UBAS, JANRY
LINN, KHAN MING
DIONES, MARK HARRY
DIONES, MELBERT
DELICANO, JOEBERT
ARIOLA, DONOVANT
BORRES, NEIL JAMES
BORRES, JOHN REY
VALENTIN, RHONNIE
DELA ROSA, JAYLORD
OCANA, EDMAR
CARDEL, ALBERT
BELGA, RAJER

MENESES, IAN CHRISTOPHER

DE LEMOS, CHRISTIAN
JUMAMIL, JOHN MICHAEL
GUTANG, PHILIP JOMAR
MANALO, JAN ULRICH
BALAGULAN, JEFFREY
PELAGIO, REYNANTE
RAMA, ALVARO MARTIN
DE MESA, EDGRACELDO
CRUZ, NOLI

JIHXING, LIM

WEIGI, LU

FORMANEZ, ABRAHAM
LONGAZA, MARTY

TEAM
DLSU
TEAM TITUS/PASAY
FEU
SWIFT ATHLETES ASSOCIATION
JRU
JRU

PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE A
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE B
UsT
RTU

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ISABELA UNIV.
SILLIMAN UNIV.
PUP

PUP
UNATTACHED
EARIST

LPU TEAM
ADAMSON UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
LPU TEAM
ISABELA UNIV.
UNATTACHED
TACLOBAN
UNATTACHED
CLUB ZOOM
CLUB ZOOM

COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN

UNATTACHED

400 METER - SENIOR WOMEN (HEATS)

STRAIGHT TO FINAL

NAME
RABAGO, MELVELYN
OBANON, JINGAY

TEAM
ISABELA UNIV.
RTU

LEGASPI, STEPHANIE MAXINE UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES

KITONGAN, DIVINA
REDIRA, ANGELIKA
PADEWAY, JESSA
PENALES, PATRICIA
CANO, JENNY

BAGUIO

UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS

BAGUIO
UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
NCF-TIGERS NAGA CITY

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

DOB
06-Jan-95
03-Jan-93
26-Mar-91

09-Mar-93
18-Dec-92
14-Sep-89
28-May-95

CAT SEX

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

CAT SEX

M

YRR I I I I I I I I I - <

F

B B B W M e e o |

RESULT
7.53
7.20
7.13
7.07
7.02
6.99
6.93
6.67
6.67
6.38
6.34
6.29
6.06
6.05
5.93
5.76
5.70
5.70
5.66
5.63
5.45
5.43
5.28
5.11
4.94
4.90
4.81
4.60

RESULT

wv
-0.70
+1.90
+0.40
+0.60
+0.40
-0.40
+0.80
-0.90
+0.10
-0.00
-0.10
+0.60
+0.90
+0.20
+0.30
-0.30
+0.20
-0.50
-0.00
+0.50
+0.90
-0.20
-0.20
+0.70
+0.10
-0.30
+1.10
-0.30
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BIB
571
576
284
279
846
829
371
777
827
577
198
753
151
775
750
200
556
555
590
147

2014 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL GAMES

May 17-22, 2014 * PHILSPORTS COMPLEX, PASIG

400 METER - JUNIOR MEN (HEATS)
NAME TEAM
DEVERA, DUSTINE JORELLE ~ UST
NODOS, JOHN KENNETH GENSAN
ALFEROS, RAYMOND MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
LIRAZAN, CHRISTOPHER BACOLOD
BALAJEBOCO, MARKJOHN  BACOLOD

GIMOTO, REYNALDO PPC

SANCHEZ, MC JUNIX GENSAN

MANALANG, AVELINO COLEGIO DE SEBASTIAN PAMPANGA
GONZALES, RAFFY PPC

VELCHEZ, PATRICK BAGUIO

DADIVAS, ALFREDO JR LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM A
GUEVARRA, MIGUEL ADMU

RUIZ, JOHN MICHAEL ADMU

ACEDILLO, FRANCIS NHEL LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM A
GALCERAN, WILLIAM FEU

DOQUIATAI, JOHN RAY CEBU CITY

VALENZUELA, ALDRIN DASMARINAS CITY
ARROYO, SAM NEILL LPU TEAM

GACETA, JERIC ZAMBOANGA CITY
BATUCAN, ROLANDO CSAEZA ZAMBOANGA CITY

JUDY, DANDY CEBU CITY

MARGUES, JHON BON JOVI  RTU

0JO, JOHN HAROLD CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
PEREZ, JASON LPU TEAM

ESTACION, JANN KENNETH ~ TACLOBAN ATHLETICS TEAM
FERNAND, LOPOEZ MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MERCADO, RICHARD LSA-SMART ALTAS TEAM B
BALLAD, JOSE JR CAGAYAN RISING SUNS

CRISOL, MARTIN JAMES DLS-COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
MORANO, RENATO UNATTACHED

BADA, ROWEL UNITED OLONGAPO ATHLETICS
REQUILLAS, EDWIN LIGAO CITY

AUTIDA, CHARLES NIKKO UNATTACHED

ORTILLO, MATHEW GREGORY FEU

ILOVINO, RICHARD CAGAYAN RISING SUNS

PATIU, JOHN MIKKO COLEGIO DE SEBASTIAN PAMPANGA
BERNARDO, TRISTAN JOHN  LPU CAVITE

BACHINI, LORRENZ UNIV. OF THE PHILIPPINES
GLUDO, ARIEL MAASIN CITY

GONZAGA, JAYSON CALOOCAN

BALDERAMA, JOSHUA MELCH COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN
USON, KENNETH UNATTACHED

LADION, DENNIS PLDT A

CONSTANTINO, DENNIS TEAM PASIG

ROSARIO, ANDRE PAUL SILLIMAN UNIV.

JOAQUIN IGNACIO SAINT PEDRO POVEDA

400 METER - JUNIOR WOMEN (HEATS)
NAME TEAM

LEAH JOAN CREER LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A

GEMMALYN PINO LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.A

SARAH DEQUINAN usT

RECHELLE B. ABOTALMO usT

GALCING, JEA-ANN *** ZAMBOANGA CITY

DE LARA, SAMANTHA PPC

LYKA CASTA BAGUIO

AIZA MAOR CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
ERCEL, OIGA PPC

KIMBERLY JOY GATELA LSA-SMART ALTAS TM.B
ANDREANA EMMANUELLE BA CEBU CITY

MA. LORENZA ESGUERRA TEAM PASIG

RENALYN AGUIRRE SAINT PEDRO POVEDA
MERRIANNE BULAAG CENTRAL LUZON STATE UNIV.
TRACY BAYLON TEAM PASIG

ELYZZA MAY SALINAS CEBU CITY

ARRIANNA ROVIE BERON TACLOBAN TEAM
PATRICE ANDREA BARREDO TACLOBAN TEAM
ROSANNA MAE V. DELA ROSA CALOOCAN

MILET AQUINO SAINT PEDRO POVEDA

27-Feb-97

16-May-96

24-Dec-95

17-Feb-95

01-Aug-95

06-Jun-95
01-Jan-96

29-May-98

25-Jun-95

30-Mar-01

26-Aug-98

14-Oct-97
31-Dec-98
21-May-99

30-Jan-98

DOB
24-Jun-97
07-Jan-99

25-Sep-00

08-Jan-99
12-Jan-99

27-Sep-96
19-May-00

04-May-98

CAT SEX

CAT SEX

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
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-
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RESULT
50.92
51.28
51.32
51.84
51.86
52.08
52.25
52.34
52.40
52.44
52.44
52.49
52.61
52.75
53.11
53.62
53.84
54.09
54.42
54.68
54.75
54.75
54.97
54.99
55.41
55.45
55.55
55.59
56.00
57.10
57.19
57.96
57.96
58.07
58.50
58.89
59.66

1:00.39

1:00.50

1:02.01

1:02.68

1:02.85

1:02.94

1:03.49

1:03.68

1:09.18

RESULT
1:00.77
1:01.82
1:01.95
1:02.10
1:03.38
1:03.75
1:04.74
1:05.02
1:05.37
1:05.49
1:06.13
1:06.40
1:06.60
1:06.92
1:09.10
1:10.56
1:10.95
1:12.90
1:21.03
1:22.94
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